STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 1 --3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 30 3,75 8,0000 30,0000
2 30 13,16 2,2796 8,5486

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 3 Malcharek, Tomasz
28,50 10 Pazourkova, Eva

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 1 --3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 30 3,98 7,5377 30,0000 100,00 1 Molenda, Dariusz
2 30 4,38 6,8493 27,2603 90,87 2 Gaweda, Bogustaw
3 30 5,49 5,4645 21,7486 72,50 8 Borkowski, Lukasz
4 30 5,58 5,3763 21,3979 71,33 13 Morys, Krzysztof

5 30 5,80 5,1724 20,5862 68,62 5 Schuppik, Dariusz
6 30 6,22 4,8232 19,1961 63,99 11 Bieniasz, Grzegorz
7 30 6,49 4,6225 18,3975 61,33 6 Wrona, Robert

8 30 8,27 3,6276 14,4377 48,13 7 Noga, Tadeusz

9 30 9,24 3,2468 12,9221 43,07 9 Karas, Rafat

10 30 9,85 3,0457 12,1218 40,41 4 Pudlik, Adrian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 2 -- 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 80 27,50 2,9091 80,0000
2 80 78,75 1,0159 27,9365

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 3 Malcharek, Tomasz
34,92 10 Pazourkova, Eva
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 2 -- 4
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 80 24,60 3,2520 80,0000 100,00 2 Gaweda, Bogustaw
2 80 27,53 2,9059 71,4856 89,36 1 Molenda, Dariusz
3 80 32,56 2,4570 60,4423 75,55 9 Karas, Rafat
4 80 32,65 2,4502 60,2757 75,34 7 Noga, Tadeusz
5 80 35,01 2,2851 56,2125 70,27 6 Wrona, Robert
6 80 36,20 2,2099 54,3646 67,96 13 Morys, Krzysztof
7 80 36,86 2,1704 53,3912 66,74 8 Borkowski, tukasz
8 80 46,58 1,7175 42,2499 52,81 5 Schuppik, Dariusz
9 80 49,14 1,6280 40,0488 50,06 11 Bieniasz, Grzegorz
10 80 72,14 1,1090 27,2803 34,10 4 Pudlik, Adrian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 3 --5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 19,52 2,3053 45,0000
2 45 53,25 0,8451 16,4958

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 3 Malcharek, Tomasz
36,66 10 Pazourkova, Eva
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 3 --5
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 45 8,47 5,3129
2 45 11,39 3,9508
3 45 12,24 3,6765
4 45 13,06 3,4456
5 45 14,02 3,2097
6 45 16,24 2,7709
7 45 17,04 2,6408
8 45 26,07 1,7261
9 45 27,99 1,6077
10 45 29,67 1,5167

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
33,4636
31,1397
29,1845
27,1862
23,4698
22,3680
14,6203
13,6174
12,8463

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,36
69,20
64,85
60,41
52,16
49,71
32,49
30,26
28,55

COMPETITOR

#

—
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Name

Gaweda, Bogustaw
Borkowski, tukasz
Morys, Krzysztof
Wrona, Robert
Karas, Rafat
Molenda, Dariusz
Schuppik, Dariusz
Noga, Tadeusz
Bieniasz, Grzegorz
Pudlik, Adrian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 4 -- 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 15,19 3,9500 60,0000
2 60 43,91 1,3664 20,7561

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 3 Malcharek, Tomasz
34,59 10 Pazourkova, Eva
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 4 -- 6
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 60 11,87 5,0548
2 60 16,28 3,6855
3 60 17,04 3,5211
4 60 20,14 2,9791
5 60 20,48 2,9297
6 60 20,78 2,8874
7 60 20,89 2,8722
8 60 22,84 2,6270
9 60 35,27 1,7012
10 35 28,29 1,2372

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
43,7469
41,7958
35,3625
34,7754
34,2733
34,0929
31,1821
20,1928
14,6854

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,91
69,66
58,94
57,96
57,12
56,82
51,97
33,65
24,48

COMPETITOR

#

— —
A 2 OO NWOO ON -~

Name

Molenda, Dariusz
Gaweda, Bogustaw
Karas, Rafat
Borkowski, tukasz
Morys, Krzysztof
Noga, Tadeusz
Wrona, Robert
Schuppik, Dariusz
Bieniasz, Grzegorz
Pudlik, Adrian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 5 -- 13

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 69 51,35 1,3437 85,0000
2 2 117,70 0,0170 1,0749

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 3 Malcharek, Tomasz
1,26 10 Pazourkova, Eva
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 5 -- 13
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 82 32,44 2,5277
2 75 39,53 1,8973
3 81 42,83 1,8912
4 81 43,61 1,8574
5 69 51,00 1,3529
6 58 55,89 1,0378
7 65 70,96 0,9160
8 71 102,73 0,6911
9 65 116,00 0,5603
10 0 58,42 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
63,8000
63,5950
62,4575
45,4951
34,8963
30,8025
23,2406
18,8426

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,06
74,82
73,48
53,52
41,05
36,24
27,34
22,17

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

NP OOOT—20WO--2DN

Name

Gaweda, Bogustaw
Molenda, Dariusz
Karas, Rafat
Morys, Krzysztof
Borkowski, tukasz
Bieniasz, Grzegorz
Schuppik, Dariusz
Wrona, Robert
Pudlik, Adrian
Noga, Tadeusz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 6 -- 14

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 21,86 2,0586 45,0000
2 45 76,75 0,5863 12,8169

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 3 Malcharek, Tomasz
28,48 10 Pazourkova, Eva
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 6 -- 14
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 15,12 2,9762 45,0000 100,00 2 Gaweda, Bogustaw
2 45 18,23 2,4685 37,3231 82,94 1 Molenda, Dariusz
3 45 20,41 2,2048 33,3366 74,08 13 Morys, Krzysztof

4 45 24,29 1,8526 28,0115 62,25 8 Borkowski, tukasz
5 45 25,64 1,7551 26,5367 58,97 6 Wrona, Robert

6 45 27,41 1,6417 24,8231 55,16 7 Noga, Tadeusz

7 45 29,37 1,5322 23,1665 51,48 9 Karas, Rafat

8 45 33,95 1,3255 20,0412 44,54 5 Schuppik, Dariusz
9 45 43,43 1,0362 15,6666 34,81 11 Bieniasz, Grzegorz
10 45 46,67 0,9642 14,5790 32,40 4 Pudlik, Adrian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 7 --9

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 110 37,68 2,9193 110,0000
2 110 143,00 0,7692 28,9846

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 3 Malcharek, Tomasz
26,35 10 Pazourkova, Eva
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results

2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 7 --9
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 110 31,10 3,5370
2 110 32,14 3,4225
3 110 34,04 3,2315
4 110 45,14 2,4369
5 110 59,73 1,8416
6 95 52,85 1,7975
7 95 53,53 1,7747
8 85 51,57 1,6482
9 110 80,93 1,3592
10 85 98,12 0,8663

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
106,4406
100,4994
75,7864
57,2744
55,9035
55,1934
51,2604
42,2711
26,9415

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,76
91,36
68,90
52,07
50,82
50,18
46,60
38,43
24,49

COMPETITOR

#

—
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Name

Karas, Rafat
Gaweda, Bogustaw
Molenda, Dariusz
Morys, Krzysztof
Wrona, Robert
Noga, Tadeusz
Borkowski, tukasz
Schuppik, Dariusz
Bieniasz, Grzegorz
Pudlik, Adrian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 8 -- 10

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 27,49 2,1099 65,0000
2 50 58,30 0,8576 26,4217

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 3 Malcharek, Tomasz
40,65 10 Pazourkova, Eva
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Stage 8 -- 10

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 64 22,06 2,9012 65,0000 100,00 2 Gaweda, Bogustaw
2 65 25,67 2,5321 56,7318 87,28 1 Molenda, Dariusz
3 62 28,24 2,1955 49,1888 75,68 9 Karas, Rafat
4 60 33,56 1,7878 40,0561 61,62 8 Borkowski, Lukasz
5 63 37,73 1,6698 37,4104 57,55 6 Wrona, Robert
6 61 36,75 1,6599 37,1887 57,21 13 Morys, Krzysztof
7 63 41,67 1,5119 33,8732 52,11 7 Noga, Tadeusz
8 63 44,57 1,4135 31,6692 48,72 5 Schuppik, Dariusz
9 62 59,94 1,0344 23,1747 35,65 4 Pudlik, Adrian

10 42 74,89 0,5608 12,5651 19,33 11 Bieniasz, Grzegorz
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2Gun - Strzelba
Printed sierpien 9, 2009 at 21:46

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

12 Grabarczyk, Jacek
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